
THE HIGHEST RATED RIVER CRUISE SHIPS

2017 EUROPE SAVINGS
Select from a variety of luxurious 2017 European river cruise itineraries listed 

SAVE UP TO

PER STATEROOM
OR SINGLE SUPPLEMENT WAIVED

$2,000

Optional land programs available at an additional price; ask for details.

CRUISE  
ITINERARY

SPECIAL OFFER PER PERSON 
2017 EMBARKATION DATES

FULL CRUISE 
PRICE PP

REDUCED CRUISE 
PRICE PP

OPTIONAL
LAND PROGRAM

Taste of Bordeaux 
7-nt cruise roundtrip from Bordeaux

$750 OFF 
 
 

$1,000 OFF

Jun 29; Jul 27•; Aug 10•  
Aug 17• 
Nov 2• 
Nov 16•

Jun 22 
Oct 26 
Nov 9

$3,599 
$3,699 
$3,199 
$3,099

$3,699 
$3,399 
$3,099

$2,849 
$2,949 
$2,449 
$2,349

$2,699 
$2,399 
$2,099

2 nights Paris 
2 nights Loire Valley 
& 1 night Paris

Paris & Normandy
7-nt cruise roundtrip from Paris 

$750 OFF 
 
 

$1,000 OFF

Jun 8, 15 
Jul 6• 
Nov 2• 
Nov 9

Jul 13; Aug 10; Oct 12 
Aug 17 
Aug 31 
Oct 5 
Oct 26

$3,699 
$3,599 
$3,199 
$3,099

$3,599 
$3,699 
$3,899 
$3,799 
$3,399

$2,949 
$2,849 
$2,449 
$2,349

$2,599 
$2,699 
$2,899 
$2,799 
$2,399

2 nights Paris

Provence & Spain
7-nt Lyon - Arles cruise or reverse

$750 OFF 
 

$1,000 OFF

Jul 13; Aug 3•, 10 
Oct 26 
Nov 9•

Aug 24

$3,599 
$3,399 
$3,099

$3,799

$2,849 
$2,649 
$2,349

$2,799

3 nights Paris 
3 nights Barcelona

• Wine Cruise



Terms & Conditions: All rates are per person in USD for cruise only, based on double occupancy in a base category stateroom unless stated otherwise. Promotional rates 
are valid on select departure for new FIT bookings only made from April 1 - May 31, 2017. Savings are per stateroom, based on double occupancy; solo travelers will receive 
the single supplement waived offer in place of the discount (excluding Suites). Offers are not combinable with any other promotions/discounts, limited to availability, 
capacity controlled and subject to change/termination without notice. Port charges, stateroom upgrades, land programs, roundtrip airfare, and gratuities are additional. Other 
restrictions apply. Registration as a seller of travel does not constitute approval by the State of California. CST#2065452-40. EBS17/WAVE250/SOLO1. V17MAR27SI

CRUISE  
ITINERARY

SPECIAL OFFER PER PERSON 
2017 EMBARKATION DATES

FULL CRUISE 
PRICE PP

REDUCED CRUISE 
PRICE PP

OPTIONAL
LAND PROGRAM

The Romantic Danube 
7-nt Vilshofen - Budapest cruise 

$750 OFF 
 
 

$1,000 OFF

Jul 31 
Nov 1 
Nov 6• 
Nov 13•, 15•, 20•

Nov 8; Dec 25 
Nov 22

$3,299 
$2,999 
$2,899 
$2,799

$2,899 
$2,799

$2,549 
$2,249 
$2,149 
$2,049

$1,899 
$1,799

3 nights Prague

Melodies of the Danube 
7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise

$750 OFF 
 

$1,000 OFF

Jul 17 
Oct 25 
Nov 13•

Oct 18 
Oct 30 
Nov 1 
Nov 6; Dec 18, 25, 27

$3,299 
$3,199 
$2,799

$3,299 
$3,099 
$2,999 
$2,899

$2,549 
$2,449 
$2,049

$2,299 
$2,099 
$1,999 
$1,899

3 nights Munich or 
3 nights Prague

The Legendary Danube 
7-nt Nuremberg - Budapest cruise

$1,000 OFF Jun 29 
Jul 10 
Nov 2

$3,399 
$3,299 
$2,999

$2,399 
$2,299 
$1,999

3 nights Prague

Gems of Southeast Europe 
7-nt Budapest - Rousse cruise 
or reverse

$750 OFF Jul 17; Aug 7, 14 $3,299 $2,549 2 nights Budapest
3 nights Prague

The Enchanting Rhine
7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise  
or reverse

$750 OFF 
 
 

$1,000 OFF

Jul 22  (AmaSonata), 29; Aug 5• (AmaSonata) 
Aug 19 
Oct 21 
Nov 9•, 18• (AmaSonata)

Oct 14 
Oct 28 
Nov 2, 4 
Nov 16, 18 (AmaKristina) 
Dec 30

$3,299 
$3,399 
$3,199 
$2,799

$3,399 
$3,099 
$2,999 
$2,799 
$2,899

$2,549 
$2,649 
$2,449 
$2,049

$2,399 
$2,099 
$1,999 
$1,799 
$1,899

2 nights Vienna or 
2 nights Budapest 
2 nights Bucharest

Europe’s Rivers & Castles
7-nt Luxembourg - Nuremberg  
cruise or reverse

$750 OFF Aug 24
Aug 31 
Oct 26

$3,399
$3,499 
$3,099

$2,649 
$2,749 
$2,349

2 nights Lucerne  
& 2 nights Zurich

• Wine Cruise          New Year’s Cruise  

Optional land programs available at an additional price; ask for details.


	Text3: Contact Matt Today!
408-718-4872
matt@matt.travel
California Seller of Travel #1010000-40


